CTEO11l - as at 11 May 2009

Cabinet/Committees/Panels Total No. Con Lab LibDem Green Day in Cycle Time
of Members Party
Cabinet 9 5 4 Please see draft

Corporate Parenting Panel

Calendar of Meetings
for days in cycle and
time

4 (one each from largest 4 groups (except group leaders) including relevant Cabinet Member for Children

and Families and relevant Overview and Scrutiny Lead Member) as follows:-

Personnel Committee 9

Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee 1 each from largest groups

Corporate Governance and Audit Committee 4

Standards Committee

1

1

1

5

1

4

1

1 (plus 3 ex officio)

Please see draft
Calendar of Meetings

for days in cycle and
time

5 (not to include the Leader or more than one Cabinet Member and to include, as far as possible, Members

from at least 4 groups; plus 4 external members and 3 Parish Council representatives)

Planning Sub-Committee (Heavy Woollen) 16
Planning Sub-Committee (Huddersfield) 14
Planning and Highways Committee 15

(one vacancy)

Licensing and Safety Committee 15

2

7

1

6

1

3

1

0



Cabinet/Committees/Panels Total No. Con Lab LibDem Green Day in Cycle Time
of Members Party

Appeals Panel 15 5 4 5 0

(one vacancy)

Scrutiny Panels 36 12 12 10 2

6 Panels
Panels to cover:-

Overview and Scrutiny Panel for Adults and Healthier Communities
Overview and Scrutiny Panel for Children and Young People
Overview and Scrutiny Panel for Corporate Affairs

Overview and Scrutiny Panel for Regeneration

Overview and Scrutiny Panel for Safer, Stronger Communities
Overview and Scrutiny Panel for Health Inequalities



